
'

'l. LUN I R ACI to LOOL PAGL UF PAGES

4MENQMENT OF SOLICITA N/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ) gj
4. 't t GUISt T ION eUR CH A$E R E Q. NO. $. PROJLCT NO. (TGpphcoble)2. AME NDML N f /MOOlF IC A160N NO. 3. E t F E C T I V L D A T E f

Four(4) hmR 191985
~

6. issMio'sv 7. ADMinis r L RED ev (t/ other than item 6) CODE L
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
t!ashington, D.C. 20555

~

8. N AME AND ADDRESS OF CONT R ACT OR (No., streef. county State and ZlP Code) (g 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
~ '

International Business Services
1090 Vermont Avenue, N.W., Suite 1000 ' -

Washington, D.C. 20005 98- ^' E o 'sEr ,Tr3, 21,

10 A. MOOlF ICATION OF CON T R ACT/O R DER
NO.

X NRC-10-79-372

1OB. DAT ED (5Er ITEM 13)

CODE | F ACILITY CODE 2/28/85
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numtsered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date suecif;ud for remiot of Offers is e = tended, is not ex-
tenM

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date sp.cified in the solicitation or as arrended, by one of the following methods:
(1) By completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowia1grng receipt of this amendment on each copy Of the offer
submitted. or (c) By separate letter or te;egram which includes a refe ence to the solicitation and amendment numbers. F ALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-r

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE HECEIPT OF OFFEHS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFF LR. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted.sucn cnar.ge may be made by telegram or
htter, orovided each te'eg am or letter rnab es reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is re::eived orior to the or4ning hour and date specified

12. AL COUN T ING AN D AF PROPRI A T ION DA T A (If regi.ared)

43-20-25-702 ' 31 X0200.409 Deobligate $6,229.52'

.
_

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14

)
A. T His C H ANGE OR DE R 15 ISSUE D PU R$U ANT.TO: (Speedfy authority) THE CHANGES SET F OR TH IN ITEM 14 ARE M ADE IN THE CON- ~

~

T R ACT ORDE R NO. ;N IT E'M 10A.

B THE APOVE NUMRE ACD CONTR ACT/ ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RF FLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as chceses an raving off
sppropriar4on dare, etc.) SL T F ORTH IN IT E M 14, PU RSU ANT TO TH E AU THORIT Y OF F AR 43.3 03(b).

C. T HIS SUPPLEMLNT AL AG Rt'L MEN T IS EN r L RED IN T O PURSU ANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
'

X mutual agreement
8503280002 850314

-

D. oi n E R <spe cir> r>p. or , nod;f,cos on on *"'""'" "

PDR CONTR
NRC-10-79-372 PDR

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign inis document anc return __. copies to the issuing of fice
DEbCRIPT 40N OF AMENDMEN T/MODIF IC AT aON (Orgonsard by LCT secr4on headansa, anciudsng sohcitotson/ cura rrect su bject morrer uhere feasibir.)

This modification is being issued to deobligate the balance of $6,229.52 remaining in this
contract. and to extend the Period of Performance.

I

The-total amount paid under this contract is $188,527.48. This amount includes payment
for the final billing period.

Und:r ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, delete eighteen (18) months" and substitute in lieu
thereof " twenty (20) months".

Encept as provided herem all terms and conditions of the document refe/enced in item 9A or 2 0A, as heretofore changea, remair s untnanged and in f ull force
ano ef f ut.
35A N AME AND tat LE Of SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. N AM E AN D T 4 T LE C F CONT R AC TING OF F ICE R (T>pe or print)

G. RICHARD BACKUS
' VICE PRESIDENT f*TimothyHagan

a e~, s m _.y,C AumN,y we'
-

m _ sm __ s _e
,

' y 4,.r. Wu cphCb 'g @ $
- L . r i __ W 0 7 US sy

-

_ _ _ . i .uno na or person o v,vr..cd so s.sas s ,.a e O::.<ers
. ,

7"5N 7540 01 132 8 070 30-105 ST AND ARD FORM 30 (REv. IC 83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSAHLE r,es:rit'ed t y GSA


